
Charlestown Golf Club & 
Driving Range

1a Barker Ave Hillsborough 2290

02) 49437944

www.charlestowngolfclub.com

GOLF,
CARTS &
DRINKS 



O N  C O U R S E  D R I N K S

On Course Allowance
9 Holes 3 Beers Per Person

18 Holes 6 Beers Per Person

Cascade Light
Coopers Mild Ale

Balter Captain Sensible
Great Northern Super Crisp

4/6 Pack
$25.00
$24.00

  $32.00  
$27.00




1/2 Carton
$33.00
$31.50
$53.00
$34.00




Carton
$64.00
$65.00
$68.00
$69.00






Soft Drinks
Cans

Generic Water
Gatorade

Can
$4.00

Bottle
$6.00
$2.00
$6.50

When purchasing at the bar you will be provided with ice.



 Charlestown Golf Club Promotes Responsible Service of Alcohol and the above course
allowance is a guide only.



To save time, pre-order your drinks by calling 4943 7944 or email -

barmanager@charlestowngolfclub.com.au

Balter Captain Sensible comes in a carton of 16
1/2 carton of 8 and a 4 pack only






G R E E N  F E E S  /  C A R T  H I R E

Green Fees
Under 40 Players
41 - 70 Players
71 - 100 Players
Over 100 Players 

$30 per person
$28 per person
$27 per person
$26 per person

Golf Carts
The Golf Club has 35 golf carts
Golf carts are $45 per golf cart and accommodate 2 players

Golf Clubs
Golf Club Hire is $20 per set. Each player is required to have their
own set of golf clubs

Prices are based on players on the day of the event


