



CHARLESTOWN GOLF CLUB & DRIVING RANGE

GOLF, CARTS & DRINKS

Charlestown Golf Club & Driving Range

1a Barker Ave Hillsborough 2290 02) 49437944 www.charlestowngolfclub.com



On Course Allowance 9 Holes 3 Beers Per Person 18 Holes 6 Beers Per Person

	<u>4/6 Pack</u>	<u> 1/2 Carton</u>	<u>Carton</u>
Cascade Light	\$25.00	\$33.00	\$64.00
Coopers Mild Ale	\$24.00	\$31.50	\$65.00
Balter Captain Sensible	\$32.00	\$53.00	\$68.00
Great Northern Super Crisp	\$27.00	\$34.00	\$69.00

Balter Captain Sensible comes in a carton of 16 1/2 carton of 8 and a 4 pack only

<u>Soft Drinks</u>	<u>Can</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Cans	\$4.00	\$6.00
Generic Water		\$2.00
Gatorade		\$6.50

When purchasing at the bar you will be provided with ice.

Charlestown Golf Club Promotes Responsible Service of Alcohol and the above course allowance is a guide only.

To save time, pre-order your drinks by calling 4943 7944 or email barmanager@charlestowngolfclub.com.au



Green Fees

Under 40 Players	\$30 per person
41 - 70 Players	\$28 per person
71 - 100 Players	\$27 per person
Over 100 Players	\$26 per person

Prices are based on players on the day of the event

Golf Carts

The Golf Club has 35 golf carts Golf carts are \$45 per golf cart and accommodate 2 players

Golf Clubs

Golf Club Hire is \$20 per set. Each player is required to have their own set of golf clubs